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

I/Cash for 
Your Home

WANTED

PA t-3M5
15225 S. WESTERN AVE.

DA .1-4444

Two

On* hM built-in kit 
wall to w«ll 
d r\n v«r.«n

Income
» '«si»)«ntlal and com- 

CaM u* for information on oth«i

Tolson's
1425 Morcelino

FA 8-7200 
Eves. FA 8-0955

VULLION DOLLA* V|§W LOT 
S«* n Orlv« toul* tr MMr«rn 
'n Mi *«dr« "i U*»> I' turn 
i«ft to e«rtor »v» n««r ritht 
»» tot Mfw«*n 19* «rd Mth 
»tr»«t  *> ^«t»w» 4v«

full »rto» O»Mv II2JO* 
SmaH 0«wn - IT.W8 
Only WO Per M#nth

MARSDEN . LE DOUX
fkA I-MM

KEN MILLER REALTY
1SW CRENSHAW BLVD. 

TORRANCE

FA 8-1049

I»M PACIFIC COAST 
LOMITA

DA 6-3555
HWY.

FR 0-2568

$995 DOWN 
3 BR., 2 BATH

Built Ins Plus 
Many Extras

NEAR CARSON AND MAIN 
fwellent turroundln* homes, 
rlftte to shopping Muec«, f I v   
year*, hardwood 'loon, wall to 
wall carottt, drapes, buMMni, 
forced eir thermo heat <ar*e lot 
with two vard», acountiral c«U- 
iri9<. Insulated excellent condi­ 
tion

PASCH RfAt USTATt 
01 1-03*7

m DOWN «l retala 4%« ) bed- | 
room, I ottfi, tloutMo garage,  
harawaed floor*, soryto* porch, i 
block *eii *en«e. Owner df*per-

$695 Down
3 BDRM. & DEN

Clean Older Home
Near South Bay

Shopping
This rharmint home is located 
lust west of Hawthorne ftlvd 
and ll?nd St It features hard­ 
wood floors, huge llvlna room, 
extra laroe kitchen, detached ga 
raoe. fenced varrt R ? rnnert and 
men/ other ff/tture', Better hur­ 
ry for this one. Call

FR 0-356 \
15929 Howthorne Blvd. 

Lowndoli

S.I. NO DN.
Spacious 7 badroom and den, 
large family kitchen, ncur new 
Carton High School. Pleas* call
tO ffl>.

Geneva Meara 
Realtor

251 10'/? Norbr»nn§

DA 5-2422 

4~& Den, 2i Ba.

HAVE YOU A HOME 

TO SELL? 

Use the 

PRESTIGE PAPER

Torrance Press

Two Story 
$595 Down 

3 Br., 2 Bath
llm Immaculate dome offeis 
loads of modern feature* Kurd- 
wood floors, wall to wall car­ 
pets, built-in range and oven, na­ 
tural wood cablnpts. Enloy the 
lovely yard and Patio amid beau 
tlfui landscaping. Full price only 
I1A.7M). Hurry for this terrific

23844 Hawthorne Blvd 
Open 'til 9 p m

FR 8-2294

HOME PLUS

I * <<l J-bodroom
o»pieisal Highest orlcM oald
Call Mr. Panch.

OS 5-0367

WILL POV hlohost cos* price tar 
your i or 3 bedroom homo. Any 

condition or arva. 
14 twir iorvice 

Warren OS t-M3t

Hous»t for lUnt 
(Unfurnished) 11*

INCOME $85-2BEDRM.

DA 5-1515 'No.P<?wl?.s-!-

Have your cake and tal if too 
Enjoy a home of your own with 
» %eparate house that will help 
pay for yours Cute 7-bedroom 
with detachfd studio room- Plus 
a neat, clean 1 bedroom home 
that'* alway* rented. Total price 
for both f 1»,950

OLD AGE

RETREAT
Parlect for vou to retire anrj en 
lov life Doll housp In excellent 
r.ondltlon. Lovely patlon and latha 
house.. Low maintenance around*. 
Walk to the stores on Crenthaw 
 nd 101. S17.IOO.

HOUSE WALL TO WALL CAR­ 
PETING » CHILDREN O.K. NO 
PETS. 1A03 W JAOTH, HARBOR 
CITY. IF INTERESTED, CALL

TE 5-9723
$i«o. "TORRANCI," 3 bedroom,TYY* 

bath, built-in*, view of Rolllnt 
Hills. Near schools and shopping. 
Owntr DA 6 7K8

Ap«rtm»nt» R»nt
(Unfurnithtd) lit

newly decorated In and mit, harrt- 
wood floors, eating »pac« in 
kitchen. OA 4 JM5.

A|MrtNt*nt* for font 
(Unfurni$h»d)_____W

NOW
AVAILABLE

AT

Royal 
Carriage

ACROSS PROM 
THi PLUSH HORSE

6202
Pacific Coast Hwy. 

HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA
LARGE DELUXE

1 & 2 Bedcoom Apts. 
POOL

J 1UIUT IN5. 
4 CARPETS

> DRAPfS 
W8 WILL PAY 

YOUR MOVING BILL

MS. NOW AVAILABLE. New spa 
clous ? bedroom, dlspoaal, wash­ 
er hook UP, parkin*. Children 
o.k. 1M4 W Mm, Torrance. 

PA 0-3444

»m. DELUXE »-btdroom studio 
apartment, private garden, forced 
air heattnu, carpet* fc drapes.^ 
built-in*. ?«10* Eshelman, Lorn!- 
ta for Info, etll FR 1-53*4

Naat- May fo and Alondra r-,olf 
Couria. Ha* forced air heatlno, 
1*00 iq. ff. of living. In mani­ 
cured neighborhood Separata 
»»rvlc» porch, double anraoe 
I39.7SO. Hop to the »hone piontol

STiWART

2«5 DOWN 2 badroom, hardwood 
floors, attached garage, lust 
palntad Inilde. Vacant. Move In 
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